Place

OA First Name
Brian
Christina
Israel
Matthew
Jeff
Jess
Jessie
Drew
Peter
Mitch
Yadi
Gary
Seth
Bryan
Dan
Kristen
David
Katey
Jeff
Breck
Julia
Paul
Aaron
Dee
Emmanuel
Thom
Day
Hannah
Andrew
Joel

e
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Last Name
Crowl
Castelanelli
Shirk
Robinson
Boggess
Asmussen
Noah
Adams
Knox
Vaterlaus
Spangenberg
Lowe
McDowell
Hurlbutt
Bruce
Bruce
Hoven
Martin
Black
Dalley
Thorn
Lindauer
Wilder
Wolf
Maillar
Sowers
Doughman
Underdahl
Hanson
Irby

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
12

9

34

32

6

3

30

1

23 1
41

36

26

29

19

17
28 1

13
39 2
25 3
43
44
27 4
35 5
14
40
16
20

Place
Div

N P

WPk o

WNWORFREFPFNNRPORLRNO O KM
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1
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Gender

TSI T2 annsnEnt

Chip Time
7:43:45.381
7:45:14.863
8:02:35.030
8:08:25.187
8:09:23.011
8:10:59.533
8:26:50.032
8:44:48.433
8:58:28.413
8:59:34.109
9:06:38.853
9:09:32.328
9:18:18.266
9:28:31.031
9:34:29.258
9:34:27.105
9:35:30.217
9:38:33.801
9:49:02.151
9:59:14.499
10:38:08.110
10:39:12.192
10:45:23.318
10:47:28.853
10:48:33.681
10:55:33.037
11:05:14.676
11:05:21.587
11:23:02.937
11:25:52.826

Gun Time
7:43:46.732
7:45:16.789
8:02:36.723
8:08:26.326
8:09:25.853
8:11:03.410
8:26:51.980
8:44:49.191
8:58:32.210
8:59:37.028
9:06:40.745
9:09:32.328
9:18:21.348
9:28:33.232
9:34:29.258
9:34:29.964
9:35:32.282
9:38:37.858
9:49:04.640
9:59:17.564
10:38:13.686
10:39:15.612
10:45:28.335
10:47:32.976
10:48:39.262
10:55:39.684
11:05:20.957
11:05:26.914
11:23:02.937
11:25:57.746
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Place
OA
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Ella
Kelly
April

Kip
Greg
Dean
Mary
Jeff
Sean
Christie
Ulrich
Patrick
Brendan
Todd
Benjamin
Sean

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Walker
Lance
Wilbur
Schossow
Kreller
Cisco
Aiwohi
Hsu
Bierle
Ebenroth
Kamm
Sullivan
Couvreux
Fogdall
Jeppe
Olson

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
42
45 6
46
33 7
24
10
2 3
18
4
47 4
22 8
37
11
15 DNS
21
31

Place
Div
1
4
5
3
13
2
2
14
15
2
1
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
10
22
11
23
24
25
12
26
27
13
28
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TSI ETNZSZESITEST

Chip Time
11:25:52.393
11:27:31.777
11:52:13.469
11:52:15.586
11:56:22.185
12:18:11.259
12:18:19.700
12:18:18.515
12:25:25.966
12:44:26.950
14:02:40.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
11:25:57.796
11:27:32.812
11:52:20.424
11:52:21.757
11:56:27.679
12:18:15.656
12:18:23.291
12:18:24.204
12:25:31.921
12:44:33.000
14:02:40.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

©O© oo ok wWeEk

10
12
13
14
15
17
19
22
23
25
26
27
29
30
32
34
35
36
38
39
41
DNF
DNS

Brian
Israel
Matthew
Jeff
Jess
Drew
Peter
Mitch
Gary
Seth
Bryan
Dan
David
Jeff
Paul
Aaron
Emmanuel
Thom
Day
Andrew
Joel
Kelly
Kip
Greg
Dean
Jeff
Sean
Ulrich
Patrick
Brendan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Crowl
Shirk
Robinson
Boggess
Asmussen
Adams
Knox
Vaterlaus
Lowe
McDowell
Hurlbutt
Bruce
Hoven
Black
Lindauer
Wilder
Maillar
Sowers
Doughman
Hanson
Irby
Lance
Schossow
Kreller
Cisco

Hsu

Bierle
Kamm
Sullivan
Couvreux

Bib Masters

12
34
32
6
3
1
23
41
26
29
19
7
17
5
25
43
27
35
14
16
20
45
33
24
10
18
4
22
37
11

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
40 Mile

Place

N

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
9 Age 30-39
2  Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
DNF Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1
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NRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRRERRE
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DNF
DNS

Gender

TSI ZLIZLIZLZLZELEL

Chip Time
7:43:45.381
8:02:35.030
8:08:25.187
8:09:23.011
8:10:59.533
8:44:48.433
8:58:28.413
8:59:34.109
9:09:32.328
9:18:18.266
9:28:31.031
9:34:29.258
9:35:30.217
9:49:02.151
10:39:12.192
10:45:23.318
10:48:33.681
10:55:33.037
11:05:14.676
11:23:02.937
11:25:52.826
11:27:31.777
11:52:15.586
11:56:22.185
12:18:11.259
12:18:18.515
12:25:25.966
14:02:40.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:43:46.732
8:02:36.723
8:08:26.326
8:09:25.853
8:11:03.410
8:44:49.191
8:58:32.210
8:59:37.028
9:09:32.328
9:18:21.348
9:28:33.232
9:34:29.258
9:35:32.282
9:49:04.640
10:39:15.612
10:45:28.335
10:48:39.262
10:55:39.684
11:05:20.957
11:23:02.937
11:25:57.746
11:27:32.812
11:52:21.757
11:56:27.679
12:18:15.656
12:18:24.204
12:25:31.921
14:02:40.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
40 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Todd Fogdall 15 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Benjamin  Jeppe 21 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sean Olson 31 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
7/17/2016 Page 2 of 2
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Place
OA

11
16
18
20
21
24
28
31
33
37
40

First Name
Christina
Jessie
Yadi
Kristen
Katey
Breck
Julia
Dee
Hannah
Ella

April
Mary
Christie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Castelanelli
Noah

Spangenberg

Bruce
Martin
Dalley
Thorn
Wolf
Underdahl
Walker
Wilbur
Aiwohi
Ebenroth

Bib Masters

9
30
36

28
13
39
44
40
42
46

47

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
40 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

w

Place
Div

NNOFRPPAAWENEPREP

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1
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el el ol
WN RO

Gender
F

MT T T T T T 7T T T

Chip Time
7:45:14.863
8:26:50.032
9:06:38.853
9:34:27.105
9:38:33.801
9:59:14.499
10:38:08.110
10:47:28.853
11:05:21.587
11:25:52.393
11:52:13.469
12:18:19.700
12:44:26.950

Gun Time
7:45:16.789
8:26:51.980
9:06:40.745
9:34:29.964
9:38:37.858
9:59:17.564
10:38:13.686
10:47:32.976
11:05:26.914
11:25:57.796
11:52:20.424
12:18:23.291
12:44:33.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

40 Mile

Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 20-29 1 F Ella Walker 42 31 10 11:25:52.393 11:25:57.796
Age 20-29 - M Matthew Robinson 32 4 3 8:08:25.187 8:08:26.326
Age 20-29 1 M Drew Adams 1 8 6 8:44:48.433 8:44:49.191
Age 20-29 2 M Dean Cisco 10 36 25 12:18:11.259 12:18:15.656
Age 20-29 DNF M Patrick Sullivan 37 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS M Sean Olson 31 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - F Christina Castelanelli 9 2 1 7:45:14.863 7:45:16.789
Age 30-39 - F Jessie Noah 30 7 2 8:26:50.032 8:26:51.980
Age 30-39 - F Yadi Spangenberg 36 11 3 9:06:38.853 9:06:40.745
Age 30-39 1 F Kristen Bruce 8 16 4 9:34:27.105 9:34:29.964
Age 30-39 2 F Breck Dalley 13 20 6 9:59:14.499 9:59:17.564
Age 30-39 3 F Dee Wolf 4 24 8 10:47:28.853 10:47:32.976
Age 30-39 4 F Hannah Underdahl 40 28 9 11:05:21.587 11:05:26.914
Age 30-39 5 F April Wilbur 46 33 11 11:52:13.469 11:52:20.424
Age 30-39 - M Brian Crowl 12 1 1 7:43:45.381 7:43:46.732
Age 30-39 - M Israel Shirk 34 3 2 8:02:35.030 8:02:36.723
Age 30-39 1 M Jeff Boggess 6 5 4 8:09:23.011 8:09:25.853
Age 30-39 2 M Jess Asmussen 3 6 5 8:10:59.533 8:11:03.410
Age 30-39 3 M Mitch Vaterlaus 41 10 8 8:59:34.109 8:59:37.028
Age 30-39 4 M Gary Lowe 26 12 9 9:09:32.328 9:09:32.328
Age 30-39 5 M Seth McDowell 29 13 10 9:18:18.266 9:18:21.348
Age 30-39 6 M Bryan Hurlbutt 19 14 11 9:28:31.031 9:28:33.232
Age 30-39 7 M Dan Bruce 7 15 12 9:34:29.258 9:34:29.258
Age 30-39 8 M David Hoven 17 17 13 9:35:30.217 9:35:32.282
Age 30-39 9 M Aaron Wilder 43 23 16 10:45:23.318 10:45:28.335
Age 30-39 10 M Day Doughman 14 27 19 11:05:14.676 11:05:20.957
Age 30-39 11 M Andrew Hanson 16 29 20 11:23:02.937 11:23:02.937

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/17/2016 Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
12
13
14
15

DNS

DNS

N -

A WDN PR

DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

M =TI L m T =TI L

T

=L

Joel
Greg

Jeff
Sean
Brendan
Benjamin

Katey
Christie

Peter
Jeff
Thom
Kelly
Todd

Julia
Mary

Paul
Emmanuel
Kip

Ulrich

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

40 Mile

Group Results

Irby
Kreller
Hsu
Bierle
Couvreux
Jeppe

Martin
Ebenroth

Knox
Black
Sowers
Lance
Fogdall

Thorn
Aiwohi

Lindauer
Maillar

Schossow

Kamm

Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender
20 30 21
24 35 24
18 38 26

4 39 27
11 DNS DNS
21 DNS DNS
28 18 1 5
47 40 4 13
23 9 1 7

5 19 2 14
35 26 5 18
45 32 6 22
15 DNS DNS DNS
39 21 2 7

2 37 3 12
25 22 3 15
27 25 4 17
33 34 7 23
22 41 8 28

7/17/2016

Chip Time
11:25:52.826
11:56:22.185
12:18:18.515
12:25:25.966

00:00.000
00:00.000

9:38:33.801
12:44:26.950

8:58:28.413
9:49:02.151
10:55:33.037
11:27:31.777
00:00.000

10:38:08.110
12:18:19.700

10:39:12.192
10:48:33.681
11:52:15.586

14:02:40.000

Gun Time
11:25:57.746
11:56:27.679
12:18:24.204
12:25:31.921

00:00.000
00:00.000

9:38:37.858
12:44:33.000

8:58:32.210
9:49:04.640
10:55:39.684
11:27:32.812
00:00.000

10:38:13.686
12:18:23.291

10:39:15.612
10:48:39.262
11:52:21.757

14:02:40.000
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Place
OA

37

39
19

15
16

36
DNS

20
27
40
DNS
29
17
38
14
30
DNS
41

35
32
22
12
25
18

First Name Last Name

Drew
Mary
Jess
Sean
Jeff

Jeff

Dan
Kristen
Christina
Dean
Brendan
Brian
Breck
Day
Christie
Todd
Andrew
David
Jeff
Bryan
Joel
Benjamin
Ulrich
Peter
Greg
Kelly
Paul
Gary
Emmanuel
Katey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Aiwohi
Asmussen
Bierle
Black
Boggess
Bruce
Bruce
Castelanelli
Cisco
Couvreux
Crowl
Dalley
Doughman
Ebenroth
Fogdall
Hanson
Hoven
Hsu
Hurlbutt
Irby
Jeppe
Kamm
Knox
Kreller
Lance
Lindauer
Lowe
Maillar
Martin

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Place
Bib Masters
1
2 3
3
4
5 2
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
47 4
15 DNS
16
17
18
19
20
21
22 8
23 1
24
45 6
25 3
26
27 4
28 1

40 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 50-59
2  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
14 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
7/17/2016

Place
Gender
6
12
5
27
14
4
12
4
1
25
DNS

19
13
DNS
20
13
26
11
21
DNS
28

24
22
15

17

Gender

TEEIZIZIZLZIZIZIZIZIZIZZIZEIENENZEIZIENNNEZEZIZIEITNEZE

Chip Time
8:44:48.433
12:18:19.700
8:10:59.533
12:25:25.966
9:49:02.151
8:09:23.011
9:34:29.258
9:34:27.105
7:45:14.863
12:18:11.259
00:00.000
7:43:45.381
9:59:14.499
11:05:14.676
12:44:26.950
00:00.000
11:23:02.937
9:35:30.217
12:18:18.515
9:28:31.031
11:25:52.826
00:00.000
14:02:40.000
8:58:28.413
11:56:22.185
11:27:31.777
10:39:12.192
9:09:32.328
10:48:33.681
9:38:33.801

Gun Time
8:44:49.191
12:18:23.291
8:11:03.410
12:25:31.921
9:49:04.640
8:09:25.853
9:34:29.258
9:34:29.964
7:45:16.789
12:18:15.656
00:00.000
7:43:46.732
9:59:17.564
11:05:20.957
12:44:33.000
00:00.000
11:23:02.937
9:35:32.282
12:18:24.204
9:28:33.232
11:25:57.746
00:00.000
14:02:40.000
8:58:32.210
11:56:27.679
11:27:32.812
10:39:15.612
9:09:32.328
10:48:39.262
9:38:37.858
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Place
OA First Name
13 Seth
7  Jessie
DNS Sean
4  Matthew
34 Kip
3 lIsrael
26 Thom
11  Yadi
DNF Patrick
21  Julia
28 Hannah
10 Mitch
31 Ella
33 April
23  Aaron
24 Dee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
McDowell
Noah
Olson
Robinson
Schossow
Shirk
Sowers
Spangenberg
Sullivan
Thorn
Underdahl
Vaterlaus
Walker
Wilbur
Wilder
Wolf

Bib
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
46
43
44

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Place
Masters

40 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

5 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39

DNS Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
3 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39

DNF Age 20-29
1 Age50-59
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
7/17/2016

Place
Gender
10
2
DNS
3
23
2
18
3
DNF

©

10
11
16

Gender

T TN

Chip Time
9:18:18.266
8:26:50.032
00:00.000
8:08:25.187
11:52:15.586
8:02:35.030
10:55:33.037
9:06:38.853
00:00.000
10:38:08.110
11:05:21.587
8:59:34.109
11:25:52.393
11:52:13.469
10:45:23.318
10:47:28.853

Gun Time
9:18:21.348
8:26:51.980
00:00.000
8:08:26.326
11:52:21.757
8:02:36.723
10:55:39.684
9:06:40.745
00:00.000
10:38:13.686
11:05:26.914
8:59:37.028
11:25:57.796
11:52:20.424
10:45:28.335
10:47:32.976

Page 2 of 2



Place

o
>

Todd
Matt
Michael
Trey
Chris
Shea
Eric
Jon
Kent
Lauri
Nate
Brian
Jenny
Dustin
Milena
Michael
Jesus
Andrea
Todd
Michelle
Jim
Aaron
Amy
Chad
Anna
Kyle
David
Keith
Nicolas
Mary
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First Name Last Name

Arndt
Messinger
Bepristis
Rogers
Lenington
Hanson
Bjorkman
Tracy

May
Thompson
Steenblik
McDermott
Schon
Doane
Arthur
Brown
Cabrera
Bretz
Mordhorst
Lance
Linderborn
Gross
Gross
Wallace
Applequist
Knapp
Levant
Lannom
Pazdan
St.Clair

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
270 -
242

206 -
251

233

267

207 1
260

238

259 -
257

239

253

213 2
204

209

210

208 1
245

269 2
235 3
224

225

271

203

228

234 4
232 5
248

255

Place
Div

I N

oW

RO WNPAMWNNOPRPNOORPR WNEDN

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1
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Gender

MTEZIZIZITNETNEEITETNEEEINEINSITNEEEITELZXXL

Chip Time

3:08:27.645
3:16:46.566
3:17:59.704
3:22:54.074
3:24:55.507
3:26:10.779
3:29:34.242
3:36:08.251
3:40:50.469
3:42:26.786
3:47:22.374
3:50:57.600
3:54:36.513
3:57:35.739
4:05:41.816
4:08:59.244
4:11:08.485
4:13:20.265
4:15:15.583
4:18:09.890
4:19:14.124
4:24:13.114
4:24:13.290
4:24:17.708
4:28:43.335
4:28:45.434
4:30:15.433
4:30:24.818
4:31:17.677
4:32:19.215

Gun Time

3:08:28.782
3:16:48.586
3:18:00.949
3:22:55.746
3:24:56.482
3:26:12.401
3:29:35.840
3:36:10.298
3:40:51.647
3:42:29.018
3:47:27.838
3:50:59.306
3:54:41.143
3:57:41.217
4:05:45.660
4:09:02.164
4:11:14.585
4:13:25.602
4:15:19.553
4:18:14.558
4:19:16.307
4:24:19.329
4:24:19.832
4:24:23.426
4:28:47.823
4:28:48.849
4:30:24.408
4:30:28.149
4:31:17.677
4:32:23.843

Page 1 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

31 Heidi

32 Josie

33 Richard
34  Julie

35 Joelle
36 Jill

37 Camber
38 Todd

39 Serrah
40 Veronica
41  Alex

42  Lesley
43  Jennifer
44  Nicole
45  Sue

46 Robert
47  Mike

48 Amy

49 Jen

50 Stephen
51 Annie

52 Larry

53 John

54  Michelle
55 Rebecca
56 Braven
57 Kelly

58 Kim

59 Lissa

60 Cheyenne

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anttonen
Flerchinger
Knowles
Tinney
Barrette
Pazdan
Ellingson
Wallace
West
Gallegos
Laws
Doane
Enna
Freymond
Raymond
Clifford
Hargis
Ohme
Sampaio
Krone
Millard
Meadors
Griesinger
Kormanik
Allen
Allen
Merritt
Fidler
Simis
Lobato

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
202
219
229 6
272 3
205
247
216
264 7
266
221
268 8
214
217
220
250 4
211 9
226 10
246 5
252
231 11
244
240 12
222
230 6
201 7
200 13
241 8
218 9
254 10
236

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
2  Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
6 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
7 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
7/17/2016

Place
Gender
10
11
22
12
13
14
15
23
16
17
24
18
19
20
21
25
26
22
23
27
24
28
29
25
26
30
27
28
29
30

Gender

Chip Time

4:32:15.579
4:34:23.244
4:34:54.054
4:44:36.229
4:47:49.013
4:48:54.125
4:49:15.309
4:52:10.897
4:55:51.011
5:00:17.349
5:00:24.401
5:00:25.044
5:00:26.017
5:05:29.650
5:06:30.139
5:10:49.025
5:17:15.181
5:17:31.422
5:18:54.465
5:19:27.751
5:23:42.513
5:31:34.092
5:48:26.599
5:50:41.390
5:57:17.995
5:57:19.876
6:07:49.364
6:07:49.506
6:07:49.001
6:20:48.805

Gun Time

4:32:23.902
4:34:26.363
4:35:05.080
4:44:39.615
4:47:53.911
4:48:58.884
4:49:20.935
4:52:16.699
4:55:54.595
5:00:23.713
5:00:29.612
5:00:30.576
5:00:31.564
5:05:36.620
5:06:35.625
5:10:57.607
5:17:19.898
5:17:36.548
5:18:57.387
5:19:29.803
5:23:45.477
5:31:38.955
5:48:30.761
5:50:48.569
5:57:22.439
5:57:24.049
6:07:58.565
6:07:58.698
6:07:59.428
6:20:53.150
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

61 Perrine
62 Mendy
63 Monique
DNS Katie
DNS Aubrey
DNS Allen
DNS Graham
DNS Merry
DNS Jamie
DNS Kyla
DNS Rhianna
DNS David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Grimaud
Stanford
Testa
Curran
Eberhard
Johnson
Mackenzie
Michalski
Van Middendorp
Wallace
Wallace
Waln

223
256
38
212
215
227
237
243
261
262
263
265

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
11 3  Age 50-59
12 9  Age 40-49
13 10 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 60-69
7/17/2016

Place
Gender

31

32

33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

=
=
F
=
M
M
=
F
=
F
M

Chip Time
6:41:03.000
7:43:40.319
10:07:04.770
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:41:03.000
7:43:48.174
10:07:11.743
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Todd
Matt
Michael
Trey
Chris
Eric
Jon
Kent
Nate
Brian
Dustin
Michael
Jesus
Todd
Jim
Aaron
Chad
Kyle
David
Keith
Nicolas
Richard
Todd
Alex
Robert
Mike
Stephen
Larry
John
Braven

Arndt
Messinger
Bepristis
Rogers
Lenington
Bjorkman
Tracy

May
Steenblik
McDermott
Doane
Brown
Cabrera
Mordhorst
Linderborn
Gross
Wallace
Knapp
Levant
Lannom
Pazdan
Knowles
Wallace
Laws
Clifford
Hargis
Krone
Meadors
Griesinger
Allen

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

270 - - Age 40-49
242 - Age 30-39
206 - - Age 40-49
251 1 Age15-19
233 1 Age 20-29
207 1 1 Age 40-49
260 1 Age 30-39
238 2 Age 30-39
257 3  Age 30-39
239 4  Age 30-39
213 2 2 Age 40-49
209 2  Age 20-29
210 3  Age 20-29
245 5 Age 30-39
235 3 1 Age50-59
224 6 Age 30-39
271 7  Age 30-39
228 4  Age 20-29
234 4 2 Age 50-59
232 5 3  Age 40-49
248 8 Age 30-39
229 6 1 Age 60-69
264 7 4 Age 40-49
268 8 3  Age 50-59
211 9 5 Age 40-49
226 10 4  Age 50-59
231 11 2  Age 60-69
240 12 5 Age 50-59
222 9 Age 30-39
200 13 6 Age 40-49

7/17/2016

Place
Gender

e
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Gender

YRR IR IR IR YE Y YEIEIE I GE I GEGE E-GEE E-E-E

Chip Time
3:08:27.645
3:16:46.566
3:17:59.704
3:22:54.074
3:24:55.507
3:29:34.242
3:36:08.251
3:40:50.469
3:47:22.374
3:50:57.600
3:57:35.739
4:08:59.244
4:11:08.485
4:15:15.583
4:19:14.124
4:24:13.114
4:24:17.708
4:28:45.434
4:30:15.433
4:30:24.818
4:31:17.677
4:34:54.054
4:52:10.897
5:00:24.401
5:10:49.025
5:17:15.181
5:19:27.751
5:31:34.092
5:48:26.599
5:57:19.876

Gun Time

3:08:28.782
3:16:48.586
3:18:00.949
3:22:55.746
3:24:56.482
3:29:35.840
3:36:10.298
3:40:51.647
3:47:27.838
3:50:59.306
3:57:41.217
4:09:02.164
4:11:14.585
4:15:19.553
4:19:16.307
4:24:19.329
4:24:23.426
4:28:48.849
4:30:24.408
4:30:28.149
4:31:17.677
4:35:05.080
4:52:16.699
5:00:29.612
5:10:57.607
5:17:19.898
5:19:29.803
5:31:38.955
5:48:30.761
5:57:24.049
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNS Allen Johnson
DNS Graham Mackenzie
DNS David Waln

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
227
237
265

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS DNS Age 60-69 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
7/17/2016

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

10
13
15
18
20
23
25
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
39
40
42
43
44
45
48
49
51
54
55
57
58
59
60

First Name Last Name

Shea
Lauri
Jenny
Milena
Andrea
Michelle
Amy
Anna
Mary
Heidi
Josie
Julie
Joelle
Jill
Camber
Serrah
Veronica
Lesley
Jennifer
Nicole
Sue
Amy

Jen
Annie
Michelle
Rebecca
Kelly
Kim
Lissa
Cheyenne

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hanson
Thompson
Schon
Arthur
Bretz
Lance
Gross
Applequist
St.Clair
Anttonen
Flerchinger
Tinney
Barrette
Pazdan
Ellingson
West
Gallegos
Doane
Enna
Freymond
Raymond
Ohme
Sampaio
Millard
Kormanik
Allen
Merritt
Fidler
Simis
Lobato

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

20 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
267
259 -
253
204
208 1
269 2
225
203
255
202
219
272 3
205
247
216
266
221
214
217
220
250 4
246 5
252
244
230 6
201 7
241 8
218 9
254 10
236

Place
Div Division

- Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
4 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
1 Age50-59
6 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
7
8
3

O©C O ~NOOWERFROOMMWDNDNEREPRE

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1

O© 0O ~NO UL WN
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Gender
F

MM T T T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

Chip Time

3:26:10.779
3:42:26.786
3:54:36.513
4:05:41.816
4:13:20.265
4:18:09.890
4:24:13.290
4:28:43.335
4:32:19.215
4:32:15.579
4:34:23.244
4:44:36.229
4:47:49.013
4:48:54.125
4:49:15.309
4:55:51.011
5:00:17.349
5:00:25.044
5:00:26.017
5:05:29.650
5:06:30.139
5:17:31.422
5:18:54.465
5:23:42.513
5:50:41.390
5:57:17.995
6:07:49.364
6:07:49.506
6:07:49.001
6:20:48.805

Gun Time

3:26:12.401
3:42:29.018
3:54:41.143
4:05:45.660
4:13:25.602
4:18:14.558
4:24:19.832
4:28:47.823
4:32:23.843
4:32:23.902
4:34:26.363
4:44:39.615
4:47:53.911
4:48:58.884
4:49:20.935
4:55:54.595
5:00:23.713
5:00:30.576
5:00:31.564
5:05:36.620
5:06:35.625
5:17:36.548
5:18:57.387
5:23:45.477
5:50:48.569
5:57:22.439
6:07:58.565
6:07:58.698
6:07:59.428
6:20:53.150
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

61 Perrine
62 Mendy
63 Monique
DNS Katie
DNS Aubrey
DNS Merry
DNS Jamie
DNS Kyla
DNS Rhianna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Grimaud
Stanford

Testa

Curran

Eberhard
Michalski

Van Middendorp
Wallace
Wallace

Place
Bib Masters
223 11
256 12
38 13
212
215
243
261 DNS
262 DNS
263

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
3
9
10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

7/17/2016

Place
Gender

31

32

33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
6:41:03.000
7:43:40.319
10:07:04.770
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:41:03.000
7:43:48.174
10:07:11.743
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

N B

DNS
DNS
DNS

A WDNBE

)
zZ
2]

© 0O ~NO O WNPF

e el el
WN RO

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

20 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M

L0 e B A o R R |

=TI L

MM T T T T T T TT T T T T

Trey

Shea
Josie
Annie
Cheyenne
Katie
Aubrey
Rhianna

Chris
Michael
Jesus
Kyle
Allen

Jenny
Milena
Amy
Anna
Mary
Heidi
Joelle
Jill
Camber
Serrah
Veronica
Lesley
Jennifer
Nicole

Rogers

Hanson
Flerchinger
Millard
Lobato
Curran
Eberhard
Wallace

Lenington
Brown
Cabrera
Knapp
Johnson

Schon
Arthur
Gross
Applequist
St.Clair
Anttonen
Barrette
Pazdan
Ellingson
West
Gallegos
Doane
Enna
Freymond

Bib
251

267
219
244
236
212
215
263

233
209
210
228
227

253
204
225
203
255
202
205
247
216
266
221
214
217
220

7/17/2016

Place
OA
4

32

51

60
DNS
DNS
DNS

16

17

26
DNS

13
15
23
25
30
31
35
36
37
39
40
42
43
44

Place Place
Masters Gender
4

11

24

30
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
3:22:54.074

3:26:10.779
4:34:23.244
5:23:42.513
6:20:48.805
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:24:55.507
4:08:59.244
4:11:08.485
4:28:45.434

00:00.000

3:54:36.513
4:05:41.816
4:24:13.290
4:28:43.335
4:32:19.215
4:32:15.579
4:47:49.013
4:48:54.125
4:49:15.309
4:55:51.011
5:00:17.349
5:00:25.044
5:00:26.017
5:05:29.650

Gun Time
3:22:55.746

3:26:12.401
4:34:26.363
5:23:45.477
6:20:53.150
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:24:56.482
4:09:02.164
4:11:14.585
4:28:48.849

00:00.000

3:54:41.143
4:05:45.660
4:24:19.832
4:28:47.823
4:32:23.843
4:32:23.902
4:47:53.911
4:48:58.884
4:49:20.935
4:55:54.595
5:00:23.713
5:00:30.576
5:00:31.564
5:05:36.620
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
14

DNS

© 0O ~NOO O, WNPE
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=Y
o

DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
F Jen Sampaio 252 49 23 5:18:54.465
F Merry Michalski 243 DNS DNS 00:00.000
M Matt Messinger 242 2 2 3:16:46.566
M Jon Tracy 260 8 7 3:36:08.251
M Kent May 238 9 8 3:40:50.469
M Nate Steenblik 257 11 9 3:47:22.374
M Brian McDermott 239 12 10 3:50:57.600
M Todd Mordhorst 245 19 14 4:15:15.583
M Aaron Gross 224 22 16 4:24:13.114
M Chad Wallace 271 24 17 4:24:17.708
M Nicolas Pazdan 248 29 21 4:31:17.677
M John Griesinger 222 53 29 5:48:26.599
F Lauri Thompson 259 10 - 2 3:42:26.786
F Andrea Bretz 208 18 1 5 4:13:20.265
F Michelle Lance 269 20 2 6 4:18:09.890
F Julie Tinney 272 34 3 12 4:44:36.229
F Sue Raymond 250 45 4 21 5:06:30.139
F Amy Ohme 246 48 5 22 5:17:31.422
F Rebecca Allen 201 55 7 26 5:57:17.995
F Kim Fidler 218 58 9 28 6:07:49.506
F Lissa Simis 254 59 10 29 6:07:49.001
F Mendy Stanford 256 62 12 32 7:43:40.319
F Monique Testa 38 63 13 33 10:07:04.770
F Jamie Van Middendorp 261 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
M Todd Arndt 270 1 - 1 3:08:27.645
M Michael Bepristis 206 3 - 3 3:17:59.704
M Eric Bjorkman 207 7 1 6 3:29:34.242
7/17/2016

Gun Time
5:18:57.387
00:00.000

3:16:48.586
3:36:10.298
3:40:51.647
3:47:27.838
3:50:59.306
4:15:19.553
4:24:19.329
4:24:23.426
4:31:17.677
5:48:30.761

3:42:29.018
4:13:25.602
4:18:14.558
4:44:39.615
5:06:35.625
5:17:36.548
5:57:22.439
6:07:58.698
6:07:59.428
7:43:48.174
10:07:11.743
00:00.000

3:08:28.782
3:18:00.949
3:29:35.840
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
3

o 01 b~

DNS

abh wWN PP Z W NP

=

DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

=LKL M T T =TI L

=L

Dustin
Keith
Todd
Robert
Braven
Graham

Michelle
Kelly
Perrine
Kyla

Jim
David
Alex
Mike
Larry

Richard
Stephen
David

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

20 Mile

Group Results

Doane
Lannom
Wallace
Clifford
Allen
Mackenzie

Kormanik
Merritt
Grimaud
Wallace

Linderborn
Levant
Laws
Hargis
Meadors

Knowles
Krone
Waln

Bib
213
232
264
211
200
237

230
241
223
262

235
234
268
226
240

229

231
265

7/17/2016

Place
OA
14
28
38
46
56

DNS

54

57

61
DNS

21
27
41
47
52

33
50
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
2 11
5 20
7 23
9 25
13 30
DNS DNS
6 25
8 27
11 31
DNS DNS
3 15
4 19
8 24
10 26
12 28
6 22
11 27
DNS DNS

Chip Time
3:57:35.739
4:30:24.818
4:52:10.897
5:10:49.025
5:57:19.876
00:00.000

5:50:41.390
6:07:49.364
6:41:03.000

00:00.000

4:19:14.124
4:30:15.433
5:00:24.401
5:17:15.181
5:31:34.092

4:34:54.054
5:19:27.751
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:57:41.217
4:30:28.149
4:52:16.699
5:10:57.607
5:57:24.049
00:00.000

5:50:48.569
6:07:58.565
6:41:03.000

00:00.000

4:19:16.307
4:30:24.408
5:00:29.612
5:17:19.898
5:31:38.955

4:35:05.080
5:19:29.803
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

56 Braven

55 Rebecca

31 Heidi
25 Anna
1 Todd
15 Milena
35 Joelle

3 Michael

7 Eric
18 Andrea

16 Michael

17 Jesus
46 Robert
DNS Katie
14 Dustin
42  Lesley
DNS Aubrey

37 Camber
43  Jennifer

58 Kim
32 Josie
44  Nicole

40 Veronica

53 John
61 Perrine
22 Aaron
23 Amy
6 Shea
47  Mike
DNS Allen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Allen
Allen
Anttonen
Applequist
Arndt
Arthur
Barrette
Bepristis
Bjorkman
Bretz
Brown
Cabrera
Clifford
Curran
Doane
Doane
Eberhard
Ellingson
Enna
Fidler
Flerchinger
Freymond
Gallegos
Griesinger
Grimaud
Gross
Gross
Hanson
Hargis
Johnson

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
200 13
201 7
202
203
270 -
204
205
206 -
207 1
208 1
209
210
211 9
212
213 2
214
215
216
217
218 9
219
220
221
222
223 11
224
225
267
226 10
227

Place
Div Division
6 Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
2  Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
7 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
7/17/2016

Place
Gender
30
26
10
8
1
4
13
3
6
5
12
13
25
DNS
11
18
DNS
15
19
28
11
20
17
29
31
16
7
1
26
DNS

Gender
M

=
=
F
M
F
F
M
M
=
M
M
M
F
M
=
F
F
=
F
F
=
F
M
=
M
F
F
M
M

Chip Time
5:57:19.876
5:57:17.995
4:32:15.579
4:28:43.335
3:08:27.645
4:05:41.816
4:47:49.013
3:17:59.704
3:29:34.242
4:13:20.265
4:08:59.244
4:11:08.485
5:10:49.025
00:00.000
3:57:35.739
5:00:25.044
00:00.000
4:49:15.309
5:00:26.017
6:07:49.506
4:34:23.244
5:05:29.650
5:00:17.349
5:48:26.599
6:41:03.000
4:24:13.114
4:24:13.290
3:26:10.779
5:17:15.181
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:57:24.049
5:57:22.439
4:32:23.902
4:28:47.823
3:08:28.782
4:05:45.660
4:47:53.911
3:18:00.949
3:29:35.840
4:13:25.602
4:09:02.164
4:11:14.585
5:10:57.607
00:00.000
3:57:41.217
5:00:30.576
00:00.000
4:49:20.935
5:00:31.564
6:07:58.698
4:34:26.363
5:05:36.620
5:00:23.713
5:48:30.761
6:41:03.000
4:24:19.329
4:24:19.832
3:26:12.401
5:17:19.898
00:00.000
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Place
OA
26
33
54
50
20
28
41

27

21

60
DNS

12
52
57

DNS
51
19
48
36
29
45

49
13
59
30
62

First Name Last Name

Kyle
Richard
Michelle
Stephen
Michelle
Keith
Alex
Chris
David
Jim
Cheyenne
Graham
Kent
Brian
Larry
Kelly
Matt
Merry
Annie
Todd
Amy

Jill
Nicolas
Sue
Trey
Jen
Jenny
Lissa
Mary
Mendy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Knapp
Knowles
Kormanik
Krone
Lance
Lannom
Laws
Lenington
Levant
Linderborn
Lobato
Mackenzie
May
McDermott
Meadors
Merritt
Messinger
Michalski
Millard
Mordhorst
Ohme
Pazdan
Pazdan
Raymond
Rogers
Sampaio
Schon
Simis
St.Clair
Stanford

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
228
229 6
230 6
231 11
269 2
232 5
268 8
233
234 4
235 3
236
237 DNS
238
239
240 12
241 8
242
243
244
245
246 5
247
248
250 4
251
252
253
254 10
255
256 12

Place

Div Division
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

2 Age 50-59

- Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

N
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7/17/2016

Place
Gender
18
22
25
27
6
20
24
5
19
15
30
DNS
8
10
28
27
2
DNS
24
14
22
14
21
21
4
23
3
29
9
32

Gender

TTTTTEITNEITTETNTTNEINIIZIMEIIZIITENELZ

Chip Time
4:28:45.434
4:34:54.054
5:50:41.390
5:19:27.751
4:18:09.890
4:30:24.818
5:00:24.401
3:24:55.507
4:30:15.433
4:19:14.124
6:20:48.805
00:00.000
3:40:50.469
3:50:57.600
5:31:34.092
6:07:49.364
3:16:46.566
00:00.000
5:23:42.513
4:15:15.583
5:17:31.422
4:48:54.125
4:31:17.677
5:06:30.139
3:22:54.074
5:18:54.465
3:54:36.513
6:07:49.001
4:32:19.215
7:43:40.319

Gun Time
4:28:48.849
4:35:05.080
5:50:48.569
5:19:29.803
4:18:14.558
4:30:28.149
5:00:29.612
3:24:56.482
4:30:24.408
4:19:16.307
6:20:53.150
00:00.000
3:40:51.647
3:50:59.306
5:31:38.955
6:07:58.565
3:16:48.586
00:00.000
5:23:45.477
4:15:19.553
5:17:36.548
4:48:58.884
4:31:17.677
5:06:35.625
3:22:55.746
5:18:57.387
3:54:41.143
6:07:59.428
4:32:23.843
7:43:48.174
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Place

OA
11
63
10
34

DNS
24
DNS
DNS
38
DNS
39

First Name Last Name

Nate
Monique
Lauri
Julie
Jon
Jamie
Chad
Kyla
Rhianna
Todd
David
Serrah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Steenblik
Testa
Thompson
Tinney
Tracy

Van Middendorp
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Waln
West

257
38
259
272
260
261

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

13

DNS

Bib Masters Div Division
3  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39

271
262
263
264
265
266

DNS

7
DNS

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
4 Age 40-49
DNS Age 60-69
9 Age 30-39

7/17/2016

Place
Gender

9
33
2
12
7
DNS
17
DNS
DNS
23
DNS
16

Gender

M

=
=
F
M
F
M
=
F
M
M
=

Chip Time
3:47:22.374
10:07:04.770
3:42:26.786
4:44:36.229
3:36:08.251
00:00.000
4:24:17.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:52:10.897
00:00.000
4:55:51.011

Gun Time
3:47:27.838
10:07:11.743
3:42:29.018
4:44:39.615
3:36:10.298
00:00.000
4:24:23.426
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:52:16.699
00:00.000
4:55:54.595
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Place

o
>

Calvin
Brady
Thomas
Scott
Brent
Anika
Scott
Tim
Julia
Miles
Kevin
Leon
Kate
Hinter
Scott
Jim
Angela
Sarah
Jason
Matt
Teri
April
Emmalee
Torrie
Brodie
John
Matt
Thomas
Alex

Bill

© 0O ~NO UL WN P
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First Name Last Name

Keller
Johnson
Gebhards
Swan
Moore
Miller
Beecham
Thomas
Jensen
Stanford
Handford
Letson
Koster
Legg

Bell
Otradosky
Brown
Quilici

Hill
Patterson
Albertazzi
Axtell
Thomas
Cope
Miller
Adrian
Steuart
Sarty
Cameron
McDermott

Place
Bib Masters
303
142
195
183 1
158
199
108 2
185 3
141 -
180
133 4
152
146
150
109 5
161 6
111
172
198 7
167 8
104 1
107
184
119
157
102
181 9
194 10
301 11
155 12

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div

WN '+ PP

N R PR

PNOONRNRRPRERNONERERU R

Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1

O ONNOPFR,OOOPR~WDN

NN P BE R (TR B R e =
PO Owo NN HNIOPr OO R Wo

Gender

TSI IS nEInsLZ

Chip Time
1:21:15.061
1:24:43.611
1:28:26.159
1:28:36.567
1:33:54.809
1:34:37.768
1:36:39.396
1:41:33.424
1:41:39.109
1:44:01.083
1:44:30.606
1:44:59.720
1:45:32.961
1:45:33.174
1:47:28.077
1:47:29.801
1:47:33.526
1:49:36.261
1:50:39.771
1:52:05.013
1:52:33.950
1:52:51.776
1:52:54.378
1:54:37.887
1:54:49.193
1:54:50.381
1:55:00.507
1:55:06.953
1:54:59.483
1:55:41.412

Gun Time

1:21:15.061
1:24:45.033
1:28:27.334
1:28:36.929
1:33:56.457
1:34:37.768
1:36:42.319
1:41:35.040
1:41:43.312
1:44:04.436
1:44:32.325
1:45:02.992
1:45:45.481
1:45:45.913
1:47:33.861
1:47:34.697
1:47:38.782
1:49:41.411
1:50:42.993
1:52:11.702
1:52:36.379
1:52:55.494
1:52:56.274
1:54:40.262
1:54:55.700
1:54:55.723
1:55:04.954
1:55:10.037
1:55:16.384
1:55:43.508
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Place
OA
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

First Name Last Name

Ana
Beth
Tammy
Sara
Diane
Keri
Miranda
Kristine
Reilly
Jason
Vanessa
Claire
Travis
Casey
Emma
Tami
David
Andrea
Brian
Loring
Jeffrey
Sydney
Megan
Amy
Lindsey
Shanon
Amy
Larry
Michael
Dana

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cornea
Schadd
Hart
Schaefer
Penny
Swan
Welch
Rees
Cisco
Ferrera
McCoy
Boyd
Walker
Jones
Levant
Parkinson
Byrd
Hibler
Rencher
Lamb
Kieffer
Kuther
Wilson
Byrd
Hutchins
Murgoitio
Cromwell
Castelanelli
Koster
Hunter

Place

Bib Masters
120

175 2
134 3
176

168 4
182

189

173 5
117

129

154

110

187

144

153

164 6
113 13
137 7
174 14
149 8
145 15
148

190 9
112 10
140

159 11
121 12
115 16
147 17
139

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div

PR WONNODUWWANAESWINWOIANNWAAORANWEREN®

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
22
23
18
19
24
20
21
22
25
23
26
24
27
25
26
27
28
29
30
28
29
31

Gender

TZZ2MMTTTTTUMETNZE NSNS NN TT T T TTTT

Chip Time
1:57:51.638
1:58:31.709
1:58:37.786
1:58:43.235
2:00:50.865
2:00:59.355
2:03:38.036
2:04:25.229
2:04:24.405
2:04:40.542
2:04:46.935
2:05:38.004
2:06:06.846
2:08:26.298
2:10:05.940
2:10:52.760
2:12:35.740
2:12:38.893
2:13:54.399
2:14:36.237
2:15:04.128
2:15:09.666
2:15:13.521
2:15:13.499
2:15:22.893
2:15:52.625
2:17:13.065
2:17:42.135
2:17:42.306
2:23:45.982

Gun Time

1:57:58.785
1:58:34.601
1:58:43.019
1:58:50.774
2:00:55.063
2:01:03.874
2:03:42.170
2:04:29.629
2:04:30.574
2:04:48.533
2:04:55.473
2:05:44.051
2:06:21.265
2:08:28.132
2:10:05.940
2:10:58.828
2:12:35.740
2:12:42.926
2:14:02.977
2:14:41.157
2:15:10.770
2:15:15.554
2:15:19.107
2:15:24.785
2:15:32.561
2:15:58.748
2:17:22.432
2:17:50.269
2:17:56.990
2:24:15.935
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
61 Jim
62 Don
63 Peter
64 Erin
65 Kelly
66 Tami
67 Debra
68 Lyn
69 Art
70 Jody
71 Maria
72  Tricia
73 Katelyn
74 Lizzie
75 Paul
76  Sherry
77 Jordan
78 Sally
79 Matt
80 Paige
81 Kylee
82 Debbie
83 Josephie
84 Jennifer
85 Ruth
86 Patty
87 Carol
88 Sarah
89 Sam
90 Betsy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Adrian
Meidell
Peterson
Patterson
Campbell
Aslett
Faeth
Schultz
Erickson
Davis
Warren
Papineau
Allender
Christensen
Summerfield
Heinz

Frye
LaCombe
Wiscombe
Wiscombe
Sironen
Jackson
Sowers
Parkin
Doerr
Schoenherr
Howell
Field
Ogden

Place

Bib Masters
101

100 18
156

170

166 13
114 14
106 15
127 16
178 19
126 17
122

188 18
162

105

116 20
258 19
135

131

302 21
193

191

179 20
197 21
196

163

124 22
177 23
138

128

160 24

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
3  Age 14 & Under
12 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
11 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
4  Age 60-69
8 Age 50-59
7  Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
8 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
9 Age 50-59
14  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
10 Age 50-59
11 Age 50-59
9 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
12 Age 40-49
7/17/2016

10 Mile

Place

Gender

30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
33
37
38
39
40
41
34
42
43
44
35
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
36
54

Gender

B =< e e e e e e e e e e e e e e o e e 1 e 1 e 1 R

Chip Time
2:25:09.359
2:25:26.160
2:25:26.619
2:25:47.870
2:26:04.593
2:26:33.150
2:27:47.461
2:28:03.763
2:28:18.677
2:29:47.859
2:30:12.122
2:30:52.388
2:31:07.689
2:31:07.918
2:31:20.641
2:32:54.205
2:33:56.511
2:33:57.280
2:34:13.788
2:35:28.258
2:35:28.085
2:36:48.361
2:37:23.174
2:37:23.853
2:37:55.911
2:39:28.873
2:39:32.255
2:39:37.363
2:39:38.395
2:41:49.773

Gun Time

2:25:16.939
2:25:33.247
2:25:33.906
2:26:01.178
2:26:13.184
2:26:45.914
2:27:49.886
2:28:18.313
2:28:31.826
2:30:17.840
2:30:23.132
2:31:14.183
2:31:14.943
2:31:15.242
2:31:29.276
2:33:05.815
2:34:04.010
2:34:04.720
2:34:26.112
2:35:38.665
2:35:38.874
2:36:58.051
2:37:50.969
2:37:52.405
2:38:05.172
2:39:43.383
2:39:46.653
2:39:47.383
2:39:48.658
2:42:01.524
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Place
OA
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Rachel
Colleen
Miles
Tracy
Emily
Lauriann
Kim
Marcie
Kathy
Theresa
Cindy
Garrett
Kristina
Paris
Cynthia
Michelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Johnston
Dibble
Wiscombe
Perkins
Patten
Deaver
Pierson
Foster
Green
Legg
Hess
Ahlstrom
Clark
Edwards
Pollock
Tullis

Place
Bib Masters
143
300 25
192
169 26
165
123
249 27
130
132 28
151 29
136 30
103
118
125
171 DNS
186 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div
16
12

5
13
17
18
13
19

2
14
14

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/17/2016

Age 14 & Under

Place
Gender
55
56
37
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

b e e =< e e e e e e e Rl e 5

Chip Time
2:42:11.602
2:55:31.774
2:56:18.619
2:56:17.992
2:57:11.287
2:57:23.936
2:58:40.208
2:58:39.914
3:03:24.497
3:04:07.836
3:04:08.678

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:42:23.728
2:55:44.382
2:56:28.179
2:56:28.345
2:57:24.924
2:57:37.362
2:58:53.984
2:58:54.177
3:03:35.961
3:04:23.664
3:04:23.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Calvin
2 Brady
3 Thomas
4  Scott

5 Brent
7  Scott

8 Tim

10 Miles
11  Kevin
12 Leon
14 Hinter
15 Scott
16 Jim

19 Jason
20 Matt
25 Brodie
26 John
27 Matt
28 Thomas
29 Alex
30 Bill

39 Reilly
40 Jason
43  Travis
47 David
49 Brian
51 Jeffrey
58 Larry
59 Michael
61 Jim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Keller
Johnson
Gebhards
Swan
Moore
Beecham
Thomas
Stanford
Handford
Letson
Legg

Bell
Otradosky
Hill
Patterson
Miller
Adrian
Steuart
Sarty
Cameron
McDermott
Cisco
Ferrera
Walker
Byrd
Rencher
Kieffer
Castelanelli
Koster
Adrian

Place

Bib Masters
303

142

195

183 1
158

108 2
185 3
180

133 4
152

150

109 5
161 6
198 7
167 8
157

102

181 9
194 10
301 11
155 12
117

129

187

113 13
174 14
145 15
115 16
147 17
101

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

7/17/2016

Place
Gender

e
P owoo~N~oahr~wNR
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:21:15.061
1:24:43.611
1:28:26.159
1:28:36.567
1:33:54.809
1:36:39.396
1:41:33.424
1:44:01.083
1:44:30.606
1:44:59.720
1:45:33.174
1:47:28.077
1:47:29.801
1:50:39.771
1:52:05.013
1:54:49.193
1:54:50.381
1:55:00.507
1:55:06.953
1:54:59.483
1:55:41.412
2:04:24.405
2:04:40.542
2:06:06.846
2:12:35.740
2:13:54.399
2:15:04.128
2:17:42.135
2:17:42.306
2:25:09.359

Gun Time

1:21:15.061
1:24:45.033
1:28:27.334
1:28:36.929
1:33:56.457
1:36:42.319
1:41:35.040
1:44:04.436
1:44:32.325
1:45:02.992
1:45:45.913
1:47:33.861
1:47:34.697
1:50:42.993
1:52:11.702
1:54:55.700
1:54:55.723
1:55:04.954
1:55:10.037
1:55:16.384
1:55:43.508
2:04:30.574
2:04:48.533
2:06:21.265
2:12:35.740
2:14:02.977
2:15:10.770
2:17:50.269
2:17:56.990
2:25:16.939
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

62 Don
63 Peter
69 Art
75 Paul
79 Matt
89 Sam
93 Miles

DNF Garrett

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Meidell
Schultz
Christensen
LaCombe
Field
Wiscombe
Ahlstrom

Place

Bib Masters
100 18
156

178 19
116 20
302 21
128

192

103

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
12  Age 40-49

4  Age 30-39

4  Age 50-59

4  Age 60-69

5 Age 50-59

3  Age 20-29

5 Age 30-39

DNF Age 14 & Under

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
DNF

Gender
M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Chip Time
2:25:26.160
2:25:26.619
2:28:18.677
2:31:20.641
2:34:13.788
2:39:38.395
2:56:18.619

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:25:33.247
2:25:33.906
2:28:31.826
2:31:29.276
2:34:26.112
2:39:48.658
2:56:28.179
00:00.000
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Place
OA

13
17
18
21
22
23
24
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
44
45
46
48
50
52
53
54
55
56
57

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Anika
Julia
Kate
Angela
Sarah
Teri
April
Emmalee
Torrie
Ana
Beth
Tammy
Sara
Diane
Keri
Miranda
Kristine
Vanessa
Claire
Casey
Emma
Tami
Andrea
Loring
Sydney
Megan
Amy
Lindsey
Shanon
Amy

Miller
Jensen
Koster
Brown
Quilici
Albertazzi
Axtell
Thomas
Cope
Cornea
Schadd
Hart
Schaefer
Penny
Swan
Welch
Rees
McCoy
Boyd
Jones
Levant
Parkinson
Hibler
Lamb
Kuther
Wilson
Byrd
Hutchins
Murgoitio
Cromwell

Place
Bib Masters
199
141 -
146
111
172
104 1
107
184
119
120
175 2
134 3
176
168 4
182
189
173 5
154
110
144
153
164 6
137 7
149 8
148
190 9
112 10
140
159 11
121 12

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
1
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:34:37.768
1:41:39.109
1:45:32.961
1:47:33.526
1:49:36.261
1:52:33.950
1:52:51.776
1:52:54.378
1:54:37.887
1:57:51.638
1:58:31.709
1:58:37.786
1:58:43.235
2:00:50.865
2:00:59.355
2:03:38.036
2:04:25.229
2:04:46.935
2:05:38.004
2:08:26.298
2:10:05.940
2:10:52.760
2:12:38.893
2:14:36.237
2:15:09.666
2:15:13.521
2:15:13.499
2:15:22.893
2:15:52.625
2:17:13.065

Gun Time

1:34:37.768
1:41:43.312
1:45:45.481
1:47:38.782
1:49:41.411
1:52:36.379
1:52:55.494
1:52:56.274
1:54:40.262
1:57:58.785
1:58:34.601
1:58:43.019
1:58:50.774
2:00:55.063
2:01:03.874
2:03:42.170
2:04:29.629
2:04:55.473
2:05:44.051
2:08:28.132
2:10:05.940
2:10:58.828
2:12:42.926
2:14:41.157
2:15:15.554
2:15:19.107
2:15:24.785
2:15:32.561
2:15:58.748
2:17:22.432
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Place
OA
60
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
94
95
96
97

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Dana
Erin
Kelly
Tami
Debra
Lyn
Jody
Maria
Tricia
Katelyn
Lizzie
Sherry
Jordan
Sally
Paige
Kylee
Debbie
Josephie
Jennifer
Ruth
Patty
Carol
Sarah
Betsy
Rachel
Colleen
Tracy
Emily
Lauriann
Kim

Last Name
Hunter
Peterson
Patterson
Campbell
Aslett
Faeth
Erickson
Davis
Warren
Papineau
Allender
Summerfield
Heinz
Frye
Wiscombe
Wiscombe
Sironen
Jackson
Sowers
Parkin
Doerr
Schoenherr
Howell
Ogden
Johnston
Dibble
Perkins
Patten
Deaver
Pierson

Place

Bib Masters
139

170

166 13
114 14
106 15
127 16
126 17
122

188 18
162

105

258 19
135

131

193

191

179 20
197 21
196

163

124 22
177 23
138

160 24
143

300 25
169 26
165

123

249 27

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
8

~N O 01 © ©

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Gender
F

M T T T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

Chip Time
2:23:45.982
2:25:47.870
2:26:04.593
2:26:33.150
2:27:47.461
2:28:03.763
2:29:47.859
2:30:12.122
2:30:52.388
2:31:07.689
2:31:07.918
2:32:54.205
2:33:56.511
2:33:57.280
2:35:28.258
2:35:28.085
2:36:48.361
2:37:23.174
2:37:23.853
2:37:55.911
2:39:28.873
2:39:32.255
2:39:37.363
2:41:49.773
2:42:11.602
2:55:31.774
2:56:17.992
2:57:11.287
2:57:23.936
2:58:40.208

Gun Time

2:24:15.935
2:26:01.178
2:26:13.184
2:26:45.914
2:27:49.886
2:28:18.313
2:30:17.840
2:30:23.132
2:31:14.183
2:31:14.943
2:31:15.242
2:33:05.815
2:34:04.010
2:34:04.720
2:35:38.665
2:35:38.874
2:36:58.051
2:37:50.969
2:37:52.405
2:38:05.172
2:39:43.383
2:39:46.653
2:39:47.383
2:42:01.524
2:42:23.728
2:55:44.382
2:56:28.345
2:57:24.924
2:57:37.362
2:58:53.984
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Place
OA
98
99
100
101
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Marcie
Kathy
Theresa
Cindy
Kristina
Paris
Cynthia
Michelle

Foster
Green
Legg
Hess
Clark
Edwards
Pollock
Tullis

Place
Bib Masters
130
132 28
151 29
136 30
118
125
171 DNS
186 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
19
2
14
14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
61
62
63
64
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

B e e e i e B |

Chip Time
2:58:39.914
3:03:24.497
3:04:07.836
3:04:08.678
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:58:54.177
3:03:35.961
3:04:23.664
3:04:23.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3
DNF
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Gender First Name Last Name
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Miles
John
Jim
Garrett

Kate
Emmalee
Casey
Sydney

Calvin
Thomas
Hinter
Reilly

Anika
April
Torrie
Sara
Vanessa
Emma
Maria
Jordan
Paige
Sarah

Brodie
Jason
Sam

Group Results

Bib
Stanford 180
Adrian 102
Adrian 101
Ahlstrom 103
Koster 146
Thomas 184
Jones 144
Kuther 148
Keller 303
Gebhards 195
Legg 150
Cisco 117
Miller 199
Axtell 107
Cope 119
Schaefer 176
McCoy 154
Levant 153
Davis 122
Heinz 135
Wiscombe 193
Howell 138
Miller 157
Ferrera 129
Field 128

7/17/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
10 8
26 17
61 30
DNF DNF
13 3
23 8
44 20
52 25
1 1
3 3
14 11
39 22
6 1
22 7
24 9
34 13
41 18
45 21
71 38
77 43
80 45
88 53
25 16
40 23
89 36

Chip Time
1:44:01.083
1:54:50.381
2:25:09.359

00:00.000

1:45:32.961
1:52:54.378
2:08:26.298
2:15:09.666

1:21:15.061
1:28:26.159
1:45:33.174
2:04:24.405

1:34:37.768
1:52:51.776
1:54:37.887
1:58:43.235
2:04:46.935
2:10:05.940
2:30:12.122
2:33:56.511
2:35:28.258
2:39:37.363

1:54:49.193
2:04:40.542
2:39:38.395

Gun Time
1:44:04.436
1:54:55.723
2:25:16.939
00:00.000

1:45:45.481
1:52:56.274
2:08:28.132
2:15:15.554

1:21:15.061
1:28:27.334
1:45:45.913
2:04:30.574

1:34:37.768
1:52:55.494
1:54:40.262
1:58:50.774
2:04:55.473
2:10:05.940
2:30:23.132
2:34:04.010
2:35:38.665
2:39:47.383

1:54:55.700
2:04:48.533
2:39:48.658
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name Last Name
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Angela
Sarah
Ana
Keri
Miranda
Claire
Lindsey
Dana
Erin
Katelyn
Lizzie
Sally
Kylee
Jennifer
Ruth
Rachel
Emily
Lauriann
Marcie
Kristina
Paris

Brady
Brent
Leon
Travis
Peter
Miles

Julia

Group Results

Bib
Brown 111
Quilici 172
Cornea 120
Swan 182
Welch 189
Boyd 110
Hutchins 140
Hunter 139
Peterson 170
Papineau 162
Allender 105
Frye 131
Wiscombe 191
Sowers 196
Parkin 163
Johnston 143
Patten 165
Deaver 123
Foster 130
Clark 118
Edwards 125
Johnson 142
Moore 158
Letson 152
Walker 187
Meidell 156
Wiscombe 192
Jensen 141

7/17/2016

Place
OA
17
18
31
36
37
42
55
60
64
73
74
78
81
84
85
91
95
96
98

DNS

DNS

12
43
63
93

Place Place
Masters Gender

4
5
10
15
16
19
28
31
32
40
41
44
46
49
50
55
58
59
61

DNS

DNS

10
24
32
37

Chip Time
1:47:33.526
1:49:36.261
1:57:51.638
2:00:59.355
2:03:38.036
2:05:38.004
2:15:22.893
2:23:45.982
2:25:47.870
2:31:07.689
2:31:07.918
2:33:57.280
2:35:28.085
2:37:23.853
2:37:55.911
2:42:11.602
2:57:11.287
2:57:23.936
2:58:39.914

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:24:43.611
1:33:54.809
1:44:59.720
2:06:06.846
2:25:26.619
2:56:18.619

1:41:39.109

Gun Time
1:47:38.782
1:49:41.411
1:57:58.785
2:01:03.874
2:03:42.170
2:05:44.051
2:15:32.561
2:24:15.935
2:26:01.178
2:31:14.943
2:31:15.242
2:34:04.720
2:35:38.874
2:37:52.405
2:38:05.172
2:42:23.728
2:57:24.924
2:57:37.362
2:58:54.177
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:24:45.033
1:33:56.457
1:45:02.992
2:06:21.265
2:25:33.906
2:56:28.179

1:41:43.312
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Teri
Beth
Tami
Andrea
Megan
Amy
Shanon
Amy
Kelly
Jody
Tricia
Betsy
Kim
Theresa
Michelle

Scott
Scott
Tim
Kevin
Scott
Jason
Matt
Matt
Thomas
David
Michael
Don

Tammy

Group Results

Bib
Albertazzi 104
Schadd 175
Parkinson 164
Hibler 137
Wilson 190
Byrd 112
Murgoitio 159
Cromwell 121
Patterson 166
Erickson 126
Warren 188
Ogden 160
Pierson 249
Legg 151
Tullis 186
Swan 183
Beecham 108
Thomas 185
Handford 133
Bell 109
Hill 198
Patterson 167
Steuart 181
Sarty 194
Byrd 113
Koster 147
Adrian 100
Hart 134

7/17/2016

Place
OA
21
32
46
48
53
54
56
57
65
70
72
90
97
100
DNS

4
7
8

11

15

19

20

27

28

47

59
62

33

Place Place
Masters Gender
1 6
2 11
6 22
7 23
9 26
10 27
11 29
12 30
13 33
17 37
18 39
24 54
27 60
29 63
DNS DNS
1 4
2 6
3 7
4 9
5 12
7 14
8 15
9 18
10 19
13 25
17 29
18 31
3 12

Chip Time
1:52:33.950
1:58:31.709
2:10:52.760
2:12:38.893
2:15:13.521
2:15:13.499
2:15:52.625
2:17:13.065
2:26:04.593
2:29:47.859
2:30:52.388
2:41:49.773
2:58:40.208
3:04:07.836

00:00.000

1:28:36.567
1:36:39.396
1:41:33.424
1:44:30.606
1:47:28.077
1:50:39.771
1:52:05.013
1:55:00.507
1:55:06.953
2:12:35.740
2:17:42.306
2:25:26.160

1:58:37.786

Gun Time
1:52:36.379
1:58:34.601
2:10:58.828
2:12:42.926
2:15:19.107
2:15:24.785
2:15:58.748
2:17:22.432
2:26:13.184
2:30:17.840
2:31:14.183
2:42:01.524
2:58:53.984
3:04:23.664
00:00.000

1:28:36.929
1:36:42.319
1:41:35.040
1:44:32.325
1:47:33.861
1:50:42.993
1:52:11.702
1:55:04.954
1:55:10.037
2:12:35.740
2:17:56.990
2:25:33.247

1:58:43.019
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016
10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Diane
Kristine
Loring
Tami
Debra
Lyn
Sherry
Josephie
Patty
Carol
Colleen
Tracy
Cindy
Cynthia

Jim
Alex
Jeffrey
Art
Matt

Debbie
Kathy

Bill
Brian
Larry
Paul

Bib
Penny 168
Rees 173
Lamb 149
Campbell 114
Aslett 106
Faeth 127
Summerfield 258
Jackson 197
Doerr 124
Schoenherr 177
Dibble 300
Perkins 169
Hess 136
Pollock 171
Otradosky 161
Cameron 301
Kieffer 145
Schultz 178
LaCombe 302
Sironen 179
Green 132
McDermott 155
Rencher 174
Castelanelli 115
Christensen 116

7/17/2016

Place
OA
35
38
50
66
67
68
76
83
86
87
92
94
101
DNS

16
29
51
69
79

82
99

30
49
58
75

Place Place
Masters Gender
4 14
5 17
8 24
14 34
15 35
16 36
19 42
21 48
22 51
23 52
25 56
26 57
30 64
DNS DNS

6 13
11 20
15 27
19 33
21 35
20 47
28 62
12 21
14 26
16 28
20 34

Chip Time
2:00:50.865
2:04:25.229
2:14:36.237
2:26:33.150
2:27:47.461
2:28:03.763
2:32:54.205
2:37:23.174
2:39:28.873
2:39:32.255
2:55:31.774
2:56:17.992
3:04:08.678

00:00.000

1:47:29.801
1:54:59.483
2:15:04.128
2:28:18.677
2:34:13.788

2:36:48.361
3:03:24.497

1:55:41.412
2:13:54.399
2:17:42.135
2:31:20.641

Gun Time
2:00:55.063
2:04:29.629
2:14:41.157
2:26:45.914
2:27:49.886
2:28:18.313
2:33:05.815
2:37:50.969
2:39:43.383
2:39:46.653
2:55:44.382
2:56:28.345
3:04:23.804
00:00.000

1:47:34.697
1:55:16.384
2:15:10.770
2:28:31.826
2:34:26.112

2:36:58.051
3:03:35.961

1:55:43.508
2:14:02.977
2:17:50.269
2:31:29.276
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

62 Don

61 Jim

26 John
DNF Garrett

21 Teri

74 Lizzie

67 Debra

22 April

7  Scott

15 Scott

42 Claire

17 Angela

54 Amy

47 David

29 Alex

66 Tami

58 Larry

75 Paul

39 Reilly
DNS Kiristina

24 Torrie

31 Ana

57 Amy

71 Maria

96 Lauriann

92 Colleen

86 Patty
DNS Paris

70 Jody

68 Lyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Ahlstrom
Albertazzi
Allender
Aslett
Axtell
Beecham
Bell

Boyd
Brown
Byrd

Byrd
Cameron
Campbell
Castelanelli
Christensen
Cisco
Clark
Cope
Cornea
Cromwell
Davis
Deaver
Dibble
Doerr
Edwards
Erickson
Faeth

Place

Bib Masters
100 18
101

102

103

104 1
105

106 15
107

108 2
109 5
110

111

112 10
113 13
301 11
114 14
115 16
116 20
117

118

119

120

121 12
122

123

300 25
124 22
125

126 17
127 16

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
12 Age 40-49
3 Age 14 & Under
2  Age 14 & Under
DNF Age 14 & Under
1 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
3  Age 60-69
4  Age 60-69
2  Age 15-19
DNS Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
3 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
18 Age 30-39
12 Age 50-59
10 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
7/17/2016

10 Mile

Place
Gender

31
30
17
DNF
6
41
35
7
6
12
19
4
27
25
20
34
28
34
22
DNS

10
30
38
59
56
51
DNS
37
36

Gender
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Chip Time
2:25:26.160
2:25:09.359
1:54:50.381

00:00.000
1:52:33.950
2:31:07.918
2:27:47.461
1:52:51.776
1:36:39.396
1:47:28.077
2:05:38.004
1:47:33.526
2:15:13.499
2:12:35.740
1:54:59.483
2:26:33.150
2:17:42.135
2:31:20.641
2:04:24.405

00:00.000
1:54:37.887
1:57:51.638
2:17:13.065
2:30:12.122
2:57:23.936
2:55:31.774
2:39:28.873

00:00.000
2:29:47.859
2:28:03.763

Gun Time
2:25:33.247
2:25:16.939
1:54:55.723
00:00.000
1:52:36.379
2:31:15.242
2:27:49.886
1:52:55.494
1:36:42.319
1:47:33.861
2:05:44.051
1:47:38.782
2:15:24.785
2:12:35.740
1:55:16.384
2:26:45.914
2:17:50.269
2:31:29.276
2:04:30.574
00:00.000
1:54:40.262
1:57:58.785
2:17:22.432
2:30:23.132
2:57:37.362
2:55:44.382
2:39:43.383
00:00.000
2:30:17.840
2:28:18.313
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

40 Jason
89 Sam
98 Marcie
78 Sally
3  Thomas
99 Kathy
11 Kevin
33 Tammy
77 Jordan
101 Cindy
48 Andrea
19 Jason
88 Sarah
60 Dana
55 Lindsey
83 Josephie
9 Julia
2 Brady
91 Rachel
44  Casey
1 Calvin
51 Jeffrey
13 Kate
59 Michael
52 Sydney
79 Matt
50 Loring
14 Hinter
100 Theresa
12 Leon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ferrera
Field
Foster
Frye
Gebhards
Green
Handford
Hart
Heinz
Hess
Hibler
Hill
Howell
Hunter
Hutchins
Jackson
Jensen
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Keller
Kieffer
Koster
Koster
Kuther
LaCombe
Lamb

Legg

Legg
Letson

Place

Bib Masters
129

128

130

131

195

132 28
133 4
134 3
135

136 30
137 7
198 7
138

139

140

197 21
141 -
142

143

144

303

145 15
146

147 17
148

302 21
149 8
150

151 29
152

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
19 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
- Age 15-19
2  Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
7  Age 20-29
14  Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
9 Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
2 Age 15-19
- Age 15-19
3  Age 50-59
- Age 15-19
11 Age 40-49
3  Age 15-19
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
1 Age15-19
14  Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39
7/17/2016

Place
Gender
23
36
61
44
3
62
9
12
43
64
23
14
53
31
28
48
2
2
55
20
1
27
3
29
25
35
24
11
63
10

Gender
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Chip Time
2:04:40.542
2:39:38.395
2:58:39.914
2:33:57.280
1:28:26.159
3:03:24.497
1:44:30.606
1:58:37.786
2:33:56.511
3:04:08.678
2:12:38.893
1:50:39.771
2:39:37.363
2:23:45.982
2:15:22.893
2:37:23.174
1:41:39.109
1:24:43.611
2:42:11.602
2:08:26.298
1:21:15.061
2:15:04.128
1:45:32.961
2:17:42.306
2:15:09.666
2:34:13.788
2:14:36.237
1:45:33.174
3:04:07.836
1:44:59.720

Gun Time

2:04:48.533
2:39:48.658
2:58:54.177
2:34:04.720
1:28:27.334
3:03:35.961
1:44:32.325
1:58:43.019
2:34:04.010
3:04:23.804
2:12:42.926
1:50:42.993
2:39:47.383
2:24:15.935
2:15:32.561
2:37:50.969
1:41:43.312
1:24:45.033
2:42:23.728
2:08:28.132
1:21:15.061
2:15:10.770
1:45:45.481
2:17:56.990
2:15:15.554
2:34:26.112
2:14:41.157
1:45:45.913
3:04:23.664
1:45:02.992
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
45 Emma
41 Vanessa
30 Bill
63 Peter
6 Anika
25 Brodie
5 Brent
56 Shanon
90 Betsy
16 Jim
73 Katelyn
85 Ruth
46 Tami
95  Emily
65 Kelly
20 Matt
35 Diane
94 Tracy
64 Erin
97 Kim
DNS Cynthia
18 Sarah
38 Kiristine
49 Brian
28 Thomas
32 Beth
34 Sara
87 Carol
69 Art
82 Debbie
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Levant
McCoy
McDermott
Meidell
Miller
Miller
Moore
Murgoitio
Ogden
Otradosky
Papineau
Parkin
Parkinson
Patten
Patterson
Patterson
Penny
Perkins
Peterson
Pierson
Pollock
Quilici
Rees
Rencher
Sarty
Schadd
Schaefer
Schoenherr
Schultz
Sironen

Place
Bib Masters
153
154
155 12
156
199
157
158
159 11
160 24
161 6
162
163
164 6
165
166 13
167 8
168 4
169 26
170
249 27
171 DNS
172
173 5
174 14
194 10
175 2
176
177 23
178 19
179 20

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place

Div Division
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
10 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
17 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
13 Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49

DNS Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
2 Age 60-69
9 Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
3 Age 20-29
11 Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 60-69

7/17/2016

Place
Gender
21
18
21
32
1
16
5
29
54
13
40
50
22
58
33
15
14
57
32
60
DNS

17
26
19
11
13
52
33
47

Gender
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Chip Time
2:10:05.940
2:04:46.935
1:55:41.412
2:25:26.619
1:34:37.768
1:54:49.193
1:33:54.809
2:15:52.625
2:41:49.773
1:47:29.801
2:31:07.689
2:37:55.911
2:10:52.760
2:57:11.287
2:26:04.593
1:52:05.013
2:00:50.865
2:56:17.992
2:25:47.870
2:58:40.208

00:00.000
1:49:36.261
2:04:25.229
2:13:54.399
1:55:06.953
1:58:31.709
1:58:43.235
2:39:32.255
2:28:18.677
2:36:48.361

Gun Time
2:10:05.940
2:04:55.473
1:55:43.508
2:25:33.906
1:34:37.768
1:54:55.700
1:33:56.457
2:15:58.748
2:42:01.524
1:47:34.697
2:31:14.943
2:38:05.172
2:10:58.828
2:57:24.924
2:26:13.184
1:52:11.702
2:00:55.063
2:56:28.345
2:26:01.178
2:58:53.984
00:00.000
1:49:41.411
2:04:29.629
2:14:02.977
1:55:10.037
1:58:34.601
1:58:50.774
2:39:46.653
2:28:31.826
2:36:58.051
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Place
OA
84
10
27
76
36

23

DNS
43
72
37
53
81
93
80

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Miles
Matt
Sherry
Keri
Scott
Emmalee
Tim
Michelle
Travis
Tricia
Miranda
Megan
Kylee
Miles
Paige

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sowers
Stanford
Steuart
Summerfield
Swan
Swan
Thomas
Thomas
Tullis
Walker
Warren
Welch
Wilson
Wiscombe
Wiscombe
Wiscombe

Place
Bib Masters
196
180
181 9
258 19
182
183 1
184
185 3
186 DNS
187
188 18
189
190 9
191
192
193

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2016

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
14 Age 30-39
1 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
1 Age15-19
3 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
7/17/2016

10 Mile

Place

Gender

49
8
18
42
15
4
8
7
DNS
24
39
16
26
46
37
45

Gender
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Chip Time
2:37:23.853
1:44:01.083
1:55:00.507
2:32:54.205
2:00:59.355
1:28:36.567
1:52:54.378
1:41:33.424

00:00.000
2:06:06.846
2:30:52.388
2:03:38.036
2:15:13.521
2:35:28.085
2:56:18.619
2:35:28.258

Gun Time
2:37:52.405
1:44:04.436
1:55:04.954
2:33:05.815
2:01:03.874
1:28:36.929
1:52:56.274
1:41:35.040
00:00.000
2:06:21.265
2:31:14.183
2:03:42.170
2:15:19.107
2:35:38.874
2:56:28.179
2:35:38.665
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